Jun 28 2024 (06:41) India Rail Info

Hapa - Madgaon Weekly SF Express/22908 - SF - WR
SUNR/Surendranagar Junction to THVM/Thivim
20h 21m - 1108 km - 13 halts - Departs Thu

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 HAPA |Hapa 21:40 1T 0 61 |15 [WR
2 RIT Rajkot Junction 22:55 23:00 5m |3 |1 76 72 {119 |WR
3 |SUNR |Surendranagar 00:37 00:39 2m |2 |2 192 |59 |72 |WR
Junction
4 |VG Viramgam Junction 01:45 01:47 2m |2 |2 257 |50 |21 |WR
5 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 03:05 03:15 10m |6 (2 323 |60 |52 |WR
6 |ND Nadiad Junction 04:01 04:03 2m (1 |2 [368 |75 (37 |WR
7 ANND [Anand Junction 04:18 04:20 2m (4 |2 387 |59 |40 |WR
8 BRC |Vadodara Junction 04:56 05:01 5m |1 |2 423 |74 |36 |WR
9 BH Bharuch Junction 05:58 06:00 2m (4 |2 493 (62 |18 |WR
10 (ST Surat 06:57 07:02 5m |2 |2 552 |76 |59 |WR
11 |VAPI |Vapi 08:17 08:19 2m |2 |2 |647 |72 |27 |WR
12 |BSR |Vasai Road 10:00 10:05 5m (7 (2 |768 |47 |7 |WR
13 [PNVL [Panvel Junction 11:25 11:30 5m |7 (2 832 |61 (12 |CR
14 |KHED |(Khed 14:20 14:22 2m (1 |2 1005 [34 |25 |KR
15 (RN Ratnagiri 17:25 17:30 5m (1 |2 1110 |60 |125 |KR
16 [KUDL (Kudal 19:50 19:52 2m (1 |2 1249 144 |18 |KR
17 |THVM |Thivim 21:00 21:02 2m |1 |2 |1300 |26 |22 |KR
18 |MAO |Madgaon junction 22:50 3 |2 1346 |- 9 KR

Jun 28 2024 (06:41) https://indiarailinfo.com




